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Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE
FILTER ELEMENTS
We carry a range of quality replacement cartridge elements
to suit most makes and models.

POOL PRO 
CODE PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 

(mm)
OUTSIDE
DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM

A
AAIM / Spa Factory Spas

RE035 C40 254 127 Semicircle Handle 45mm Female (Internal) Thread

Aquaswim

RE049 C50 Compact 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole

RE086 C75 Compact 452 157 50mm Hole 50mm Hole

RE053 C375 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole

RE066 CF50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE128 CF75 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE146 CF100 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE127 CF100 Compact 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE089 CF150  (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE053 Turbo 50 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole

RE068 Turbo 75 Compact 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

B
Baker Hydro

RE032 HM25 250 173 Moulded Knob Handle Spigot / Moulded Cone

RE099 HM50 489 173 Moulded Knob Handle Spigot / Moulded Cone

RE148 HM72 742 173 Moulded Knob Handle Spigot / Moulded Cone

RE097A HM100 Bottom 489 173 59mm Hole Spigot / Moulded Cone

RE147 HM110 745 175 Knob Spigot / Moulded Cone

RE098A HM150 Bottom 489 173 59mm Hole Spigot / Moulded Cone

Bullfrog

RE009 35 sq.ft 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread

RE009 50 Pre 2013 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread

RE018 50 (coarse thread) 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread

C
Cameo

RE004 (Set of 2) 117 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

Clark Driclad

RE053 Turbo 50 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole

RE068 Turbo 75 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

Alphabetical Order
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C
CompuPool

RE126 BF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE126A BF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE144 BF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE168 BF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

D
Davey

RE066 C50 Lock Ring 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE128 C75 Lock Ring 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE146 C100 Lock Ring 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE089 C150 Lock Ring (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE044 Easy Clear EC500 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE045 Easy Clear EC750 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE073 Easy Clear EC1000 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE130 Easy Clear EC1500 565 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE066 Lock Ring Old Style C500 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE128 Lock Ring Old Style C750 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE146 Lock Ring Old Style C1000 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE059 Mytilus 230 354 205 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE129 Mytilus 380 563 205 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE048 Series 1000 C50 - Niche 300 143 52mm Hole 52mm Hole

RE048 Series 1000 C1050 300 143 52mm Hole 52mm Hole

RE085 Series 1000 C1075 450 142 52mm Hole 52mm Hole
RE008 Series 1000 40sq.ft Spa Skim Filter (set of 2) 135 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole
RE066 Series 2000 C2050 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE068 Series 2000 C2075 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE127 Series 2000 C2100 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE145 Series 2000 C2150 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE044 Series 3000 C3050 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE045 Series 3000 C3075 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE073 Series 3000 C3100 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE044 Series 3000 CF500 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE045 Series 3000 CF750 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE073 Series 3000 CF1000 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

RE130 Series 3000 CF1500 565 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole

Dimension One

RE074 C36 (coarse thread) 385 118 Semicircle Handle 45mm SAE Male Thread

(cont’d)

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone

POOL PRO 
CODE PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 

(mm)
OUTSIDE
DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM
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E
Emaux

RE012 CF25 176 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE061 CF50 358 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE126 CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE144 CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE168 CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE126A CF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

F
Filtermaster

RE092 C50 477 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

Finsbury

RE058 C50 Compact 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

FPI

RE031 C25 244 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE103 C50 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE151 C75 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

H
Hayward

RE047 225 - C120 / C200 300 110 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE131 C1100 592 216 103mm Hole 103mm Hole

RE062 Easy Clear CX410RE 360 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
RE033 Star-Clear C250 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
RE107 Star-Clear C500 495 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
RE153 Star-Clear C750 745 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
RE131 Star Clear II CX1100RE 592 216 103mm Hole 103mm Hole
RE083 Star-Clear Plus C760 - C800 441 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
RE083 Star-Clear Plus C900 441 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
RE165 Swimclear 5025 (4 required to make set) 833 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
Hot Springs
RE038 C30 260 150 50mm Hole 50mm Hole
RE043 C50 267 205 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE040 C65, Tiger River 65 (formerly C50 / HS50) 267 215 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
Hurlcon
RE066 AQ50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE128 AQ75 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE146 AQ100 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE089 AQ150 (set of 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE066 QX50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE117 QX75 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE120 QX100 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone

POOL PRO 
CODE PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 

(mm)
OUTSIDE
DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM

Alphabetical Order
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H
Hurlcon (cont’d)
RE157 QX150 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE051 ZX50 288 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE052 ZX75 288 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE123 ZX100 488 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE138 ZX150 488 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE139 ZX200 688 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE140 ZX250 688 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE174 ZX310 (2 required to make set) 435 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

I
Intex
RE016 A 204 110 50mm Hole 50mm Hole
RE037 B 255 147 48mm Hole 48mm Hole

J
Jacuzzi
RE055 25 335 130 58mm Hole 58mm Hole
RE039 25 String Pull 268 145 Closed with String Loop 54mm Hole
Jandy
RE166 CS200 841 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
RE167 CS250 841 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
RE152 CT100 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole
RE136 CV340 (4 required to make set) 686 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
RE137 CV460 (4 required to make set) 686 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
RE165 CV580 (4 required to make set) 833 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole

K
Kiwi Spa

RE008 C40 (set of 2) 135 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole

Krystal Clear

RE016 8 204 110 50mm Hole 50mm Hole

RE002 4 / Sand n Sun 95 110 50mm Hole 50mm Hole

L
LA Spa

RE013A 45 (fine thread) 200 127 Semicircle Handle 85mm MPT Male Thread

RE027 50 (fine thread) 225 152 Semicircle Handle 46mm MPT Male Thread

RE013 C45 (fine thread) 204 143 Semicircle Handle 46mm Male Thread

Leisurerite

RE080 C50 440 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE017
C100 set of 2 - top 204 143 Semicircle Handle Male Slip

C100 set of 2 - bottom (coarse thread) 204 143 Open Hole 49mm SAE Male Thread

RE048 2000 300 143 52mm Hole 52mm Hole

(cont’d)

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone
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(mm)
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Alphabetical Order

M
Maax Spas

RE036 CMP50 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE036 Top Load 45 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE070 Maax Spas (DF75) 380 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

Monarch

RE119 Clearflow P4 75sq ft 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE157 Clearflow P4 150sq ft 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE066 Ecopure C50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE068 Ecopure C75 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE127 Ecopure C100 - (Ecopure CF100) 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE145 Ecopure C150 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE015 Spas 50 / Skim (fine thread) 204 143 Closed 46mm MPT Male Thread

N
Neptune

RE012 CF25 176 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE061 CF50 358 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE126 CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE144 CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE168 CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE126A CF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

O
Onga / Pantera

RE116 BR6000 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE120 BR9000 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE011 DSF50 (set of 2) 167 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE093 FCP6000 Swimquip 484 185 76mm Hole 76mm Hole

RE094 FCP9000 Swimquip 484 185 76mm Hole 76mm Hole

RE116 LCF60 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE120 LCF90 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE066 PCF50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE117 PCF75 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE157 PCF100 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE118 PCF150 (2 required) 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE121 PCF180 (2 required) 495 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE104 PCFII 75sq Compact 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE102 PCFII 100sq Compact 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE149 PCFII 150sq Compact 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE150 PCFII 200sq Compact 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone

POOL PRO 
CODE PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 

(mm)
OUTSIDE
DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM

Alphabetical Order
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O
Onga / Pantera (cont’d)

RE004 Rainbow DSF35 (set of 2) 117 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE056 RDC25 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE058 RDC50 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE033 Swimquip - FCP 25 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole

O2 Spas

RE057 C50 340 127 Semicircle Handle SAE Female Thread

P
Pampa

RE030 25 240 155 44mm Hole 50mm Hole
Poolrite
RE041 CL50LP / CL30 266 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole
RE110 CL55 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole
RE100 CL75LP 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole
RE143 CL80 713 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole
RE142 CL100LP 713 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole
RE110A CL110 (sold as set of 2 x RE110) 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole
RE100 CL150 (2 required) 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole
RE066 Enduro EC50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE068 Enduro EC75 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE127 Enduro EC100 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE145 Enduro EC150 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
Purex
RE044A CF40 283 180 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE103 60 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

Q
Questa
RE044 Clearflow 500 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
RE045 Clearflow 750 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
RE073 Clearflow 1000 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
RE130 Clearflow 1500 565 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole
Quiptron
RE033 C232 Old Style 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole
RE103 C464 Old Style 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE066 C464 New Style 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE117 C696 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE151 C696 Old Style 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE157 C929 New Style 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE118 C1500 (2 required) 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

(cont’d)

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone
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(mm)
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R
Rainbow
RE011 DSF50 (set of 2) 167 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole
RE056 Dynamic RDC25 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole
RE058 Dynamic RDC50 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole
RE036 Top Load 45 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole
Reltech
RE126 Claro CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole
RE144 Claro CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole
RE168 Claro CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole
RE126A Claro CF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

S
Signature
RE018 50sq.ft 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread

RE022
C100 Set of 2 - top 223 143 Semicircle Handle Male Slip-Fit With Lugs
C100 Set of 2 - bottom (coarse thread) 223 143 Open With Lugs 49mm SAE Male Thread

RE021 Coarse Thread (new) 208 150 Square Handle Male Thread
RE020 Fine Thread (old) 205 145 Semicircle Handle Male Thread
Sonfarrel
RE069 Martec 45 377 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole
Spaquip
RE049 CC50 Compact Skim Filter 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole
RE086 CC75 Compact Skim Filter 452 157 50mm Hole 50mm Hole
RE089 C1500 Old Style (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE028 SQ50 Skim Filter 227 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole
RE028A SQ100 Skim Filter (set of 2) 227 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole
Sta Rite
RE090 W70 460 220 105mm Hole 105mm Hole
RE135 W100 652 220 105mm Hole 105mm Hole
Stroud
RE115 50 New Style 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole
RE119 75 New Style 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole
RE160 100 New Style 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole
RE066 C50 Old Style 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE128 C75 Old Style 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE146 C100 Old Style 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole
RE089 CF150 (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE060 C80  Sundance 355 214 Closed 59mm SAE 
Male Thread 63mm Bevelled Hole

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone

POOL PRO 
CODE PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 

(mm)
OUTSIDE
DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM

Alphabetical Order
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S
Sundance

RE072 C65 Sundance 380 190 Castle Top 67mm Hole

RE091 C100 Economy 468 214 Castle Top 63mm Hole

Sunflow

RE042 SF3000 272 145 Closed 38mm Hole

RE075 SF5000 Old Style 410 145 Closed 38mm Hole

Swimworld

RE033 C25 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole

RE103 C50 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE159 C75 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

W
Waterco / Paramount

RE082 Opal 60/85 425 278 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE077 Opal 110 430 255 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE078 Opal 150 430 255 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE078 Opal 180 430 255 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE034 Opal C25 245 183 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE031 Trimline C25 244 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole

RE115 Trimline C50 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE159 Trimline C75 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE067 Trimline CC50 Compact 370 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE119 Trimline CC75 Compact 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE160 Trimline CC100 Compact 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

Waterway

RE018 50sq.ft 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread

RE004 DSF35 (set of 2) 117 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE011 DSF50  (set of 2) 167 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE070 Dynaflo 75 380 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE133 Niche 75 600 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

RE036 Top Load 45 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole

Z
Zodiac

RE126 Titan CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE144 Titan CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

RE168 Titan CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole

(cont’d)

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone

POOL PRO 
CODE PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 
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DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM
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In order of length

REPLACEMENT  
CARTRIDGE
FILTER ELEMENTS
We carry a range of quality
replacement cartridge elements
to suit most makes and models.

Krystal Clear 4 / Sand n Sun 95 110 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE002

Cameo (set of 2) 117 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE004

Onga / Pantera Rainbow DSF35 (set of 2) 117 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE004

Waterway DSF35 (set of 2) 117 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE004

Davey Series 1000 40sq.ft Spa Skim Filter (set of 2) 135 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole RE008

Kiwi Spa C40 (set of 2) 135 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole RE008

Bullfrog 35 sq.ft 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread RE009

Bullfrog 50 Pre 2013 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread RE009

Bullfrog 50 (coarse thread) 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread RE018

Signature 50sq.ft 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread RE018

Waterway 50sq.ft 146 200 Semicircle Handle 59mm SAE Male Thread RE018

Onga / Pantera DSF50 (set of 2) 167 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE011

Rainbow DSF50 (set of 2) 167 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE011

Waterway DSF50 (set of 2) 167 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE011

Emaux CF25 176 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE012

Neptune CF25 176 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE012

LA Spa 45 (fine thread) 200 127 Semicircle Handle 85mm MPT Male Thread RE013A

Intex A 204 110 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE016

Krystal Clear 8 204 110 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE016

LA Spa C45 (fine thread) 204 143 Semicircle Handle 46mm Male Thread RE013 

Leisurerite C100 Set of 2 - top 204 143 Semicircle Handle Male Slip RE017

Leisurerite C100 Set of 2 - bottom (coarse thread) 204 143 Open Hole 49mm SAE Male Thread RE017

Monarch Spas 50 / Skim (fine thread) 204 143 Closed 46mm MPT Male Thread RE015

Signature Fine Thread (old) 205 145 Semicircle Handle Male Thread RE020

Signature Coarse Thread (new) 208 150 Square Handle Male Thread RE021

Signature C100 Set of 2 - top 223 143 Semicircle Handle Male Slip-Fit With Lugs RE022

PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 
(mm)

OUTSIDE 
DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM POOL PRO 

CODE

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone
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Signature C100 Set of 2 - bottom (coarse thread) 223 143 Open With Lugs 49mm SAE Male Thread RE022

LA Spa 50 (fine thread) 225 152 Semicircle Handle 46mm MPT Male Thread RE027

Spaquip SQ50 Skim Filter 227 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole RE028

Spaquip SQ100 Skim Filter (set of 2) 227 143 53mm Hole 53mm Hole RE028A

Pampa 25 240 155 44mm Hole 50mm Hole RE030

FPI C25 244 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE031

Waterco / Paramount Trimline C25 244 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE031

Waterco / Paramount Opal C25 245 183 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE034

Baker Hydro HM25 250 173 Moulded Knob Handle Spigot / Moulded Cone RE032

Hayward Star-Clear C250 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE033

Onga / Pantera Swimquip - FCP 25 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE033

Quiptron C232 Old Style 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE033

Swimworld C25 250 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE033

AAIM / Spa Factory Spas C40 254 127 Semicircle Handle 45mm Female (Internal) 
Thread RE035

Intex B 255 147 48mm Hole 48mm Hole RE037

Maax Spas CMP50 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE036

Maax Spas Top Load 45 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE036

Rainbow Top Load 45 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE036

Waterway Top Load 45 258 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE036

Hot Springs C30 260 150 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE038

Poolrite CL50LP / CL30 266 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole RE041

Hot Springs C50 267 205 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE043

Hot Springs C65, Tiger River 65 
(formerly C50 / HS50) 267 215 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE040

Jacuzzi 25 String Pull 268 145 Closed with String Loop 54mm Hole RE039

Sunflow SF3000 272 145 Closed 38mm Hole RE042

Davey Easy Clear EC500 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE044

Davey Easy Clear EC750 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE045

Davey Series 3000 C3050 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE044

Davey Series 3000 C3075 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE045

Davey Series 3000 CF500 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE044

Davey Series 3000 CF750 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE045

Questa Clearflow 500 275 208 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE044

Questa Clearflow 750 275 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE045

Purex CF40 283 180 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE044A

In order of length

PRODUCT NAME LENGTH 
(mm)

OUTSIDE 
DIA. (mm) TOP BOTTOM POOL PRO 

CODE

Closed Hole Female Thread Semi Circle 
Handle

Open with Lock 
Lugs

Male Slip with 
Lock Lugs Male Slip Raised Female 

Thread Knob Male Thread Spigot /  
Moulded Cone
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Hurlcon ZX50 288 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE051

Hurlcon ZX75 288 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE052

Aquaswim C50 Compact 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE049

Aquaswim C375 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE053

Aquaswim Turbo 50 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE053

Clark Driclad Turbo 50 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE053

Davey Series 1000 C50 - Niche 300 143 52mm Hole 52mm Hole RE048

Davey Series 1000 C1050 300 143 52mm Hole 52mm Hole RE048

Hayward 225 - C120 / C200 300 110 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE047

Leisurerite 2000 300 143 52mm Hole 52mm Hole RE048

Spaquip CC50 Compact Skim Filter 300 158 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE049

Jacuzzi 25 335 130 58mm Hole 58mm Hole RE055

Finsbury C50 Compact 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE058

Onga / Pantera RDC25 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE056

Onga / Pantera RDC50 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE058

Rainbow Dynamic RDC25 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE056

Rainbow Dynamic RDC50 338 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE058

O2 Spas C50 340 127 Semicircle Handle SAE Female Thread RE057

Davey Mytilus 230 354 205 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE059

Stroud C80  Sundance 355 214 Closed 59mm SAE Male 
Thread 63mm Bevelled Hole RE060

Emaux CF50 358 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE061

Neptune CF50 358 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE061

Hayward Easy Clear CX410RE 360 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE062

Aquaswim CF50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Aquaswim Turbo 75 Compact 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE068

Clark Driclad Turbo 75 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE068

Davey C50 Lock Ring 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Davey Lock Ring Old Style C500 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Davey Series 2000 C2050 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Davey Series 2000 C2075 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE068

Hurlcon AQ50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Hurlcon QX50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Monarch Ecopure C50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Monarch Ecopure C75 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE068

Onga / Pantera PCF50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

In order of length
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Poolrite Enduro EC50 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Poolrite Enduro EC75 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE068

Quiptron C464 New Style 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Stroud C50 Old Style 370 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE066

Waterco / Paramount Trimline CC50 Compact 370 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE067

Davey Easy Clear EC1000 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE073

Davey Series 3000 C3100 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE073

Davey Series 3000 CF1000 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE073

Questa Clearflow 1000 372 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE073

Sonfarrel Martec 45 377 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE069

Maax Spas Maax Spas (DF75) 380 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE070

Sundance C65 Sundance 380 190 Castle Top 67mm Hole RE072

Waterway Dynaflo 75 380 135 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE070

Dimension One C36 (coarse thread) 385 118 Semicircle Handle 45mm SAE Male Thread RE074

Sunflow SF5000 Old Style 410 145 Closed 38mm Hole RE075

Waterco / Paramount Opal 60/85 425 278 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE082

Waterco / Paramount Opal 110 430 255 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE077

Waterco / Paramount Opal 150 430 255 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE078

Waterco / Paramount Opal 180 430 255 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE078

Hurlcon ZX310 (2 required to make set) 435 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE174

Leisurerite C50 440 126 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE080

Hayward Star-Clear Plus C760 - C800 441 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE083

Hayward Star-Clear Plus C900 441 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE083

Davey Series 1000 C1075 450 142 52mm Hole 52mm Hole RE085

Aquaswim C75 Compact 452 157 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE086

Spaquip CC75 Compact Skim Filter 452 157 50mm Hole 50mm Hole RE086

Aquaswim CF150  (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE089

Davey C150 Lock Ring (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE089

Hurlcon AQ150 (Set of 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE089

Spaquip C1500 Old Style (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE089

Stroud CF150 (requires 2) 455 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE089

Sta Rite W70 460 220 105mm Hole 105mm Hole RE090

Sundance C100 Economy 468 214 Castle Top 63mm Hole RE091

Filtermaster C50 477 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE092

Onga / Pantera FCP6000 Swimquip 484 185 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE093

Onga / Pantera FCP9000 Swimquip 484 185 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE094

In order of length
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Hurlcon ZX100 488 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE123

Hurlcon ZX150 488 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE138

Baker Hydro HM50 489 173 Moulded Knob Handle Spigot / Moulded Cone RE099

Baker Hydro HM100 Bottom 489 173 59mm Hole Spigot / Moulded Cone RE097A

Baker Hydro HM150 Bottom 489 173 59mm Hole Spigot / Moulded Cone RE098A

Poolrite CL55 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole RE110

Poolrite CL75LP 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole RE100

Poolrite CL110 (sold as set of 2 x RE110) 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole RE110A

Poolrite CL150 (2 required) 490 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole RE100

FPI C50 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE103

Hurlcon QX75 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE117

Hurlcon QX100 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE120

Monarch Clearflow P4 75sq ft 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE119

Onga / Pantera BR6000 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE116

Onga / Pantera BR9000 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE120

Onga / Pantera LCF60 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE116

Onga / Pantera LCF90 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE120

Onga / Pantera PCF75 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE117

Onga / Pantera PCF150 (2 required) 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE118

Onga / Pantera PCFII 75sq Compact 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE104

Onga / Pantera PCFII 100sq Compact 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE102

Purex 60 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE103

Quiptron C464 Old Style 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE103

Quiptron C696 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE117

Quiptron C1500 (2 required) 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE118

Stroud 50 New Style 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE115

Stroud 75 New Style 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE119

Swimworld C50 493 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE103

Waterco / Paramount Trimline C50 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE115

Waterco / Paramount Trimline CC75 Compact 493 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE119

Hayward Star-Clear C500 495 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE107

Onga / Pantera PCF180 (2 required) 495 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE121

CompuPool BF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126

CompuPool BF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126A

Emaux CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126

In order of length
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Emaux CF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126A

Neptune CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126

Neptune CF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126A

Reltech Claro CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126

Reltech Claro CF200 (2 x RE126 required) 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126A

Zodiac Titan CF75 540 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE126

Aquaswim CF75 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE128

Aquaswim CF100 Compact 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE127

Davey C75 Lock Ring 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE128

Davey Lock Ring Old Style C750 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE128

Davey Series 2000 C2100 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE127

Hurlcon AQ75 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE128

Monarch Ecopure C100 - (Ecopure CF100) 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE127

Poolrite Enduro EC100 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE127

Stroud C75 Old Style 548 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE128

Davey Mytilus 380 563 205 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE129

Davey Easy Clear EC1500 565 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE130

Davey Series 3000 CF1500 565 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE130

Questa Clearflow 1500 565 230 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE130

Hayward C1100 592 216 103mm Hole 103mm Hole RE131

Hayward Star Clear II CX1100RE 592 216 103mm Hole 103mm Hole RE131

Waterway Niche 75 600 125 54mm Hole 54mm Hole RE133

Sta Rite W100 652 220 105mm Hole 105mm Hole RE135

Jandy CV340 (4 required to make set) 686 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE136

Jandy CV460 (4 required to make set) 686 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE137

Hurlcon ZX200 688 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE139

Hurlcon ZX250 688 230 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE140

Poolrite CL80 713 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole RE143

Poolrite CL100LP 713 185 56mm Male Slip 75mm Hole RE142

CompuPool BF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE144

Emaux CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE144

Neptune CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE144

Reltech Claro CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE144

Zodiac Titan CF100 715 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE144

Aquaswim CF100 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE146

In order of length
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Davey C100 Lock Ring 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE146

Davey Lock Ring Old Style C1000 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE146

Davey Series 2000 C2150 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE145

Hurlcon AQ100 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE146

Monarch Ecopure C150 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE145

Poolrite Enduro EC150 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE145

Stroud C100 Old Style 727 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE146

Baker Hydro HM72 742 173 Moulded Knob Handle Spigot / Moulded Cone RE148

FPI C75 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE151

Hurlcon QX150 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE157

Jandy CT100 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE152

Monarch Clearflow P4 150sq ft 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE157

Onga / Pantera PCF100 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE157

Onga / Pantera PCFII 150sq Compact 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE149

Onga / Pantera PCFII 200sq Compact 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE150

Quiptron C696 Old Style 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE151

Quiptron C929 New Style 744 185 75mm Hole 75mm Hole RE157

Stroud 100 New Style 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE160

Swimworld C75 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE159

Waterco / Paramount Trimline C75 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE159

Waterco / Paramount Trimline CC100 Compact 744 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE160

Baker Hydro HM110 745 175 Knob Spigot / Moulded Cone RE147

Hayward Star-Clear C750 745 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE153

Hayward Swimclear 5025 (4 required to make set) 833 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE165

Jandy CV580 (4 required to make set) 833 177 76mm Hole 76mm Hole RE165

Jandy CS200 841 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE166

Jandy CS250 841 227 102mm Hole 102mm Hole RE167

CompuPool BF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE168

Emaux CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE168

Neptune CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE168

Reltech Claro CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE168

Zodiac Titan CF150 895 185 77mm Hole 77mm Hole RE168

In order of length
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